Contents

Introduction 1
Theoretical Frameworks and Concepts 21

Heroin 1: Market Resilience and BCB Network Evolution 55

Heroin 2: BCB Competitive Cooperation 109
Heroin 3: Ho and Sa’s Importation Scheme 135
Heroin 4: Counteraction Against Police Attack 153
From Heroin to Ecstasy 177
Entering the Ecstasy Market 197
Internal Management Methods 229

vii



viii Contents

10 The Wong Ecstasy Group
11 Conclusion

Appendices

List of Respondents
Bibliography

Index

249

277

285

297

301

335



