## **Contents**

1	Introduction	1
2	Theoretical Frameworks and Concepts	21
3	Heroin 1: Market Resilience and BCB Network Evolution	55
4	Heroin 2: BCB Competitive Cooperation	109
5	Heroin 3: Ho and Sa's Importation Scheme	135
6	Heroin 4: Counteraction Against Police Attack	153
7	From Heroin to Ecstasy	177
8	Entering the Ecstasy Market	197
9	Internal Management Methods	229

viii Contents	
10 The Wong Ecstasy Group	249
11 Conclusion	277
Appendices	285
List of Respondents	297
Bibliography	301
Index	335